
Coimbatore – Tiruchchirappalli Weekly Special/06633X - Exp - SR 
CBE/Coimbatore Junction to TPJ/Tiruchchirappalli Junction 

4h 15m - 242 km - 6 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CBE Coimbatore Junction 04:00 0 1 0 71 411 SR
2 TUP Tiruppur 04:43 04:45 2m 2 1 51 67 306 SR
3 ED Erode Junction 05:30 05:35 5m 0 1 101 82 171 SR
4 KMD Kodumudi 06:03 06:04 1m 0 1 139 91 134 SR
5 PGR Pugalur 06:12 06:13 1m 1 1 151 51 156 SR
6 KRR Karur Junction 06:30 06:35 5m 0 1 166 72 120 SR
7 KLT Kulitalai 07:08 07:09 1m 1 1 205 34 SR
8 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli

Junction
08:15 0 1 242 - 86 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 29 2024 (05:58)

Sep 29 2024 (05:58)

1

1


